
(1) (2) (3) (4)

1. Matlschweiger Manuel STTTV DOB 2002 M2 E 93 96 96 102 1 388

2. Koszik Tobias WTTV LENZ 2002 M2 E 108 118 105 101 7 439

3. Zündel Simon STTTV LEO 2002 M2 KT4 106 105 109 121 3 444

4. Fritz Fabian NÖTTV GRDI 2002 M2 KT4 113 118 106 121 5 463

5. Zagorov David NÖTTV POTT 2002 M2 KT4 113 118 107 121 5 464

6. Ramsl Aron STTV KUCH 2002 M2 E 113 118 118 116 9 474

7. Ramsl Erik STTV KUCH 2004 M0 E 113 118 127 111 7 476

8. Kaut Benjamin WTTV POLI 2002 M2 E 113 118 129 106 12 478

9. Hoffmann Michael NÖTTV BAAC 2002 M2 KT4 113 118 122 121 9 483

10. Fürndraht Clemens NÖTTV NEUD 2002 M2 KT4 113 118 120 121 12 484

11. Donauer Elija TTTV 2003 M3 E 113 118 136 109 9 485

12. Heigl Luca OÖTTV FROB 2002 M2 E 113 118 136 113 7 487

13. Schwab Roman NÖTTV MIST 2002 M2 KT4 113 118 124 121 12 488

14. Hintersteiner Markus NÖTTV WOLF 2003 M E 113 118 136 112 12 491

14. Steiner Sascha STTTV LEO 2003 M1 E 113 116 136 114 12 491

16. Krämer Lukas NÖTTV NEUD 2002 M2 KT4 113 118 136 121 7 495

16. Sagawe Marc NÖTTV BAAC 2003 M1 KT4 113 118 131 121 12 495

18. Buchner Reinhard STTV SAAL 2002 M2 E 113 118 136 118 11 496

18. Nather Anton WTTV SKLW 2003 M E 113 118 136 117 12 496

20. Heyn Maximilian STTTV IND 2002 M2 E 113 118 136 120 10 497

20. Pürstinger Lorenz TTTV 2002 M2 KT4 113 118 136 121 9 497

22. Landbauer Richard NÖTTV MARK 2002 M2 KT4 113 118 136 121 10 498

22. Pfneiszl Christoph BTTV OBERP 2002 M E 113 118 136 119 12 498

22. Sagmeister Jakob NÖTTV NEUL 2002 M2 KT4 113 118 136 121 10 498

22. Wörle Vinzenz TTTV 2003 M3 KT4 113 118 136 121 10 498

26. Bäuerle Tobias NÖTTV NEUD 2002 M2 KT4 113 118 136 121 11 499

26. Zhang Berkeley KTTV VÖLK 2002 M2 KT4 113 117 136 121 12 499
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(1) (2) (3) (4)

1. Gutschi Martin KTTV WOBE 2001 U1 G4 57 48 52 51 11 9 228

2. Eßl Marko STTV KUCH 2000 U2 G4 71 65 56 48 9 3 252

3. Göller Philipp TTTV Inzing 2000 U2 G5 71 73 60 59 11 1 275

4. Riedler Matthias WTTV LENZ 2000 U2 G5 69 62 62 68 10 5 276

5. Roth Martin VTTV Klaus 2000 U2 G5 66 69 65 67 11 5 283

6. Promberger Jonas OÖTTV Ebensee 2001 U1 G5 73 67 67 60 11 7 285

7. Weis Michael BTTV JOIS 2001 U1 G5 70 64 64 69 11 9 287

8. Ziller Thomas STTV KUCH 2000 U2 G5 72 68 66 65 11 7 289

9. Schneeweiß Lukas OÖTTV Völklamarkt 2000 U2 G6 76 74 74 77 11 9 321

10. Daxner Rudolf OÖTTV Ebensee 2000 U2 G6 85 82 76 72 11 7 333

11. Kolodziejczyk Maciej NÖTTV NEUD 2001 U1 G5 98 85 69 57 11 14 334

12. Bäuerle Martin NÖTTV NEUD 2000 U2 G6 87 86 75 84 11 9 352

12. Kolbert Julian WTTV LENZ 2001 U1 G6 86 81 80 83 11 11 352

14. Hocheneder Nico OÖTTV VÖLI 2001 U1 G6 88 89 84 75 11 11 358

15. Freynhofer Lukas OÖTTV Union Saxen 2000 U2 G6 97 91 83 79 11 9 370

16. Enz Phillip BTTV NEUB 2001 U1 G7 89 93 87 87 11 9 376

17. Potocnik Nico STTTV LEO 2000 U2 G7 100 87 91 85 11 9 383

18. Sumper Lukas VTTV Dornbirn 2001 U1 G7 92 88 92 91 11 11 385

19. Binder Michael OÖTTV FROB 2000 U2 G7 91 90 90 93 11 11 386

19. Weber Sebastian WTTV DOEB 2000 U2 G7 97 100 85 86 11 7 386

21. Maresch Matteo STTTV IND 2001 U1 G7 95 95 88 95 11 11 395

22. Göller Matthias TTTV Inzing 2001 U1 G7 101 99 86 90 11 11 398

23. Königstedt Oliver WTTV KAI 2000 U2 G7 90 94 93 98 11 14 400

24. Welsch Moritz WTTV DOEB 2001 U1 G7 96 92 95 97 11 14 405

25. Gruber Patric TTTV WORG 2000 U2 G7 97 97 94 96 11 11 406

26. Matlschweiger Manuel STTTV DOB 2002 M2 E 93 96 96 102 11 9 407

27. Privasnik Robbie KTTV URBA 2000 U2 G7 113 101 89 89 11 11 414

28. Blazek Michael WTTV EDEN 2000 U2 E 94 98 96 103 11 14 416

29. Wacha Florian OÖTTV FROB 2000 U2 E 105 104 100 91 11 11 422

30. Raffelsberger Lukas OÖTTV 2000 U2 G7 113 108 99 92 11 11 434

31. Müller Fabian WTTV OLYM 2000 U2 G7 113 118 97 88 11 14 441

32. Schagl Lukas NÖTTV BAAC 2000 U2 G7 113 118 98 94 11 11 445

33. Koszik Tobias WTTV LENZ 2002 M2 E 108 118 105 101 11 12 455

34. Lindner Jonathan STTV SALZ 2000 U2 E 113 118 102 101 11 12 457

35. Zündel Simon STTTV LEO 2002 M2 KT4 106 105 109 121 11 11 463

36. Pfleger Marco STTTV IND 2000 U2 E 113 118 111 99 11 13 465

37. Seper Michael BTTV OBWT 2001 U1 E 113 113 113 104 11 12 466

38. Koo Alexander BTTV OBERP 2000 U2 KT4 109 118 121 106 11 14 479

39. Fritz Fabian NÖTTV GRDI 2002 M2 KT4 113 118 106 121 11 11 480

39. Hayden Benjamin NÖTTV OBER 2000 U2 KT4 113 118 106 121 11 11 480

41. Edlinger David STTV KUCH 2001 U1 E 113 118 123 103 11 13 481

42. Grünsteidl Simon STTTV BEBU 2001 U1 E 113 118 131 100 11 11 484

42. Zagorov David NÖTTV POTT 2002 M2 KT4 113 118 107 121 11 14 484

44. Graf Oliver NÖTTV USTO 2001 U1 E 113 118 131 99 11 14 486

45. Hoffmann Daniel NÖTTV BAAC 2000 U2 KT4 113 118 117 121 11 13 493

46. Schmid Stefan TTTV 2000 U2 E 113 118 136 106 11 11 495

47. Sutterlüti Matthias VTTV Kennelbach 2000 U2 KT4 113 118 136 106 11 14 498

48. Kaltenbrunner Hermann KTTV ALAK 2001 M1 KT4 113 118 136 121 11 12 511
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(1) (2) (3) (4)

1. Levenko Andreas STTV SALZ 1998 S2 G1 4 5 5 5 5 1 25

2. Grininger Thomas OÖTTV FROB 1998 S2 G2 21 17 13 17 1 3 72

3. Unterweger Andreas STTTV POS 1999 S1 G2 30 25 20 19 4 13 111

4. Friedrich Christian OÖTTV VÖLI 1999 S1 G2 38 31 25 23 5 5 127

5. Chen Rui WTTV SKLW 1998 S2 G4 33 35 39 43 2 7 159

6. Rosner Sebastian NÖTTV LALO 1998 S2 G3 35 41 38 35 6 7 162

7. Waibel Felix OÖTTV KRMÜ 1998 S2 G3 39 37 32 40 8 7 163

8. Trink Michael OÖTTV WELS 1999 S1 G3 53 44 35 34 3 5 174

9. Thurnher Ricardo VTTV Altach 1998 S2 G3 60 57 42 39 7 9 214

10. Gutschi Martin KTTV WOBE 2001 U1 G4 57 48 52 51 11 11 230

11. Baumgartner Markus WTTV LENZ 1998 S2 G4 64 58 47 55 11 9 244

11. Waibel Valentin OÖTTV KRMÜ 1999 S1 G4 63 59 50 52 11 9 244

13. Kolbert Oliver WTTV LENZ 1998 S2 G4 61 60 55 49 11 9 245

14. Kellermann Jacob STTTV POS 1999 S1 G5 59 51 53 61 11 11 246

15. Eßl Marko STTV KUCH 2000 S1 G4 71 65 56 48 9 9 258

15. Walter Philipp STTTV DOB 1999 S1 G4 65 66 57 50 11 9 258

17. Rauscher Alexander NÖTTV LALO 1998 S2 G5 62 61 59 64 11 11 268

18. Hrastnig Ivan WTTV KAI 1999 S1 G6 58 54 68 73 11 9 273

19. Hülmbauer Felix NÖTTV WÖRD 1998 S2 G5 67 63 61 58 11 17 277

20. Göller Philipp TTTV Inzing 2000 U2 G5 71 73 60 59 11 7 281

21. Riedler Matthias WTTV LENZ 2000 U2 G5 69 62 62 68 10 13 284

22. Promberger Jonas OÖTTV Ebensee 2001 U1 G5 73 67 67 60 11 11 289

22. Roth Martin VTTV Klaus 2000 U2 G5 66 69 65 67 11 11 289

22. Weis Michael BTTV JOIS 2001 U1 G5 70 64 64 69 11 11 289

25. Ziller Thomas STTV KUCH 2000 U2 G5 72 68 66 65 11 9 291

26. Brandstätter Andreas WTTV KAI 1999 S1 G5 85 72 63 63 11 13 307

26. Germ Maxwell WTTV LENZ 1999 S1 G5 86 71 58 70 11 11 307

28. Liu Manfred WTTV KAI 1998 S2 G6 74 78 73 74 11 11 321

28. Urcan Christian STTTV ZEL 1998 S2 G5 87 75 71 66 11 11 321

30. Schneeweiß Lukas OÖTTV Völklamarkt 2000 U2 G6 76 74 74 77 11 11 323

31. Korkisch Rüdiger WTTV FLÖT 1999 S1 G6 75 79 72 78 11 14 329

32. Kaufmann Matthias KTTV ANNA 1998 S2 G6 77 76 77 80 11 11 332

33. Siwetz Tobias KTTV ALAK 1999 S1 G5 97 85 70 62 11 11 336

34. Kolodziejczyk Maciej NÖTTV NEUD 2001 U1 G5 98 85 69 57 11 17 337

35. Garmroudi Bastian WTTV SKLW 1998 S2 G6 79 77 78 76 11 17 338

36. Daxner Rudolf OÖTTV Ebensee 2000 U2 G6 85 82 76 72 11 17 343

37. Ederegger Maximilian STTTV IND 1999 S1 E 78 80 81 87 11 14 351

38. Leonhartsberger Jakob OÖTTV Mettmach 1999 S1 KT4 68 70 82 106 11 17 354

39. Bäuerle Martin NÖTTV NEUD 2000 U2 G6 87 86 75 84 11 13 356

40. Unterrainer Stephan TTTV Kirchbichl 1998 S2 E 82 95 88 67 11 14 357

41. Kolbert Julian WTTV LENZ 2001 U1 G6 86 81 80 83 11 17 358

42. Strauss Michael KTTV ALAK 1999 S1 E 80 83 89 86 11 13 362

43. Hocheneder Nico OÖTTV VÖLI 2001 U1 G6 88 89 84 75 11 17 364

44. Hammerschmid Andreas NÖTTV TULL 1998 S2 G6 97 95 83 71 11 11 368

45. Annerl Samuel WTTV DOEB 1999 S1 G6 97 87 79 84 11 14 372

46. Pirgmayer Stefan NÖTTV SVSN 1999 S1 G6 91 95 84 82 11 13 376

47. Enz Phillip BTTV NEUB 2001 U1 G7 89 93 87 87 11 11 378

47. Freynhofer Lukas OÖTTV Union Saxen 2000 U2 G6 97 91 83 79 11 17 378

49. Strauss Fabian KTTV ALAK 1999 S1 E 97 86 82 90 11 16 382

50. Schneider Stefan STTTV DLB 1998 S2 KT4 97 95 86 78 11 17 384

51. Vukadin Christian NÖTTV ANEU 1998 S2 G6 97 95 85 81 11 17 386

52. Radel Martin NÖTTV NEUD 1999 S1 E 89 95 97 85 11 11 388

53. Weber Sebastian WTTV DOEB 2000 U2 G7 97 100 85 86 11 11 390

54. Potocnik Nico STTTV LEO 2000 U2 G7 100 87 91 85 11 17 391

54. Sumper Lukas VTTV Dornbirn 2001 U1 G7 92 88 92 91 11 17 391

56. Binder Michael OÖTTV FROB 2000 U2 G7 91 90 90 93 11 17 392
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57. Linder Clemens TTTV FULP 1999 S1 E 81 84 112 92 11 14 394

58. Göller Matthias TTTV Inzing 2001 U1 G7 101 99 86 90 11 13 400

59. Königstedt Oliver WTTV KAI 2000 U2 G7 90 94 93 98 11 15 401

59. Maresch Matteo STTTV IND 2001 U1 G7 95 95 88 95 11 17 401

61. Ortner Paul STTTV IND 1999 S1 KT4 84 90 96 106 11 17 404

62. Welsch Moritz WTTV DOEB 2001 U1 G7 96 92 95 97 11 14 405

63. Bauer Daniel OÖTTV OÖLR 1998 S2 KT4 97 95 112 78 11 17 410

63. Gruber Patric TTTV WORG 2000 U2 G7 97 97 94 96 11 15 410

63. Strommer Thomas STTTV LIGI 1998 S2 Kt4 97 95 112 78 11 17 410

66. Liebert Martin WTTV OLYM 1999 S1 KT4 96 95 94 106 11 13 415

66. Matlschweiger Manuel STTTV DOB 2002 M2 E 93 96 96 102 11 17 415

68. Schnabl Julian KTTV DSFA 1999 S1 KT4 83 88 112 106 11 17 417

69. Blazek Michael WTTV EDEN 2000 U2 E 94 98 96 103 11 17 419

70. Privasnik Robbie KTTV URBA 2000 U2 G7 113 101 89 89 11 17 420

71. Strohhofer Christoph STTTV ZEL 1998 S2 KT4 96 95 103 106 11 13 424

72. Lösch Markus STTTV DOB 1999 S1 KT4 93 95 112 106 11 17 434

73. Geisler Moritz TTTV Rum 1999 S1 KT4 97 95 112 106 11 17 438

73. Walter Christoph STTV SALZ 1999 S1 KT4 97 95 112 106 11 17 438

73. Wimmer Simon STTV KUCH 1999 S1 KT4 97 95 112 106 11 17 438

76. Raffelsberger Lukas OÖTTV 2000 U2 G7 113 108 99 92 11 17 440

77. Müller Fabian WTTV OLYM 2000 U2 G7 113 118 97 88 11 15 442

78. Schagl Lukas NÖTTV BAAC 2000 U2 G7 113 118 98 94 11 13 447
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(1) (2) (3) (4)

1. Levenko Andreas STTV SALZ 1998 S2 G1 4 5 5 5 3 22

2. Serdaroglu David NÖTTV BAAC 1995 J3 G1 3 6 9 3 7 28

3. Klaus David WTTV FLÖT 1997 J1 G1 8 7 7 9 5 36

4. Schaumberger Martin OÖTTV MAUT 1997 J1 G1 11 9 10 10 5 45

5. Oberfichtner Simon OÖTTV MAUT 1996 J2 G1 10 11 11 7 7 46

5. Wellinger Philipp OÖTTV WELS 1995 J3 G1 17 10 6 4 9 46

7. Hofmann Florian NÖTTV SVSN 1996 J2 G2 9 8 12 16 7 52

8. Scherer Tobias STTTV DOB 1996 J2 G2 14 15 14 20 9 72

9. Stengel Bernhard WTTV LENZ 1997 J1 G1 19 22 17 11 7 76

10. Grininger Thomas OÖTTV FROB 1998 S2 G2 21 17 13 17 9 77

11. Müllner Thomas STTTV LIGI 1995 J3 G2 14 27 27 15 1 84

12. Wenda Lukas NÖTTV POTT 1996 J2 G2 24 18 22 18 9 91

13. Krämer Christopher NÖTTV GUNT 1995 J3 G2 25 23 19 28 9 104

14. Peszternak Christoph STTTV ZEL 1995 J3 G3 20 19 28 29 9 105

15. Kapolnek Narayan WTTV SKLW 1997 J1 G2 29 24 18 26 9 106

16. Unterweger Andreas STTTV POS 1999 S1 G2 30 25 20 19 15 109

17. Öller Benjamin NÖTTV GUNT 1996 J2 G2 31 26 24 22 11 114

18. Weninger Christoph NÖTTV OBER 1996 J2 G2 27 29 21 28 11 116

19. Ovadias Odysseas NÖTTV GUNT 1996 J2 G2 26 33 28 21 15 123

20. Friedrich Christian OÖTTV VÖLI 1999 S1 G2 38 31 25 23 11 128

21. Krieger Christoph OÖTTV VÖLI 1995 J3 G3 32 32 37 30 11 142

21. Pratter Thomas WTTV FLÖT 1997 J1 G2 37 38 29 27 11 142

23. Steingassner Martin NÖTTV MIST 1997 J1 G3 43 30 26 33 11 143

24. Edlinger Jaron TTTV INNS 1996 J2 G3 36 39 34 36 11 156

25. Korseska Gerald WTTV FLÖT 1996 J2 G3 45 34 31 37 11 158

26. Bachinger Emanuel VTTV Feldkirch 1997 J1 G3 44 40 33 31 11 159

26. Waibel Felix OÖTTV KRMÜ 1998 S2 G3 39 37 32 40 11 159

28. Chen Rui WTTV SKLW 1998 S2 G4 33 35 39 43 11 161

28. Schönleitner Johannes STTV KUCH 1995 J3 G3 34 42 41 32 12 161

30. Rosner Sebastian NÖTTV LALO 1998 S2 G3 35 41 38 35 13 162

31. Heiml Gabriel STTTV KAPF 1995 J3 G4 28 36 42 56 12 174

32. Trink Michael OÖTTV WELS 1999 S1 G3 53 44 35 34 9 175

33. Wisak Dominic WTTV LSV 1996 J2 G3 46 45 36 41 12 180

34. Viertbauer Andreas OÖTTV VORD 1996 J2 G3 57 43 30 42 11 183

35. Gottweis Raphael WTTV FLÖT 1997 J1 G3 51 49 43 38 13 194

36. Hasler Stefan STTTV ZEL 1996 J2 G4 41 50 49 46 11 197

37. Kleemaier Christian NÖTTV BAAC 1997 J1 G4 48 52 45 45 11 201

38. Poscher Lukas WTTV LSV 1996 J2 G4 47 46 48 53 12 206

39. Awad Georg OÖTTV FROB 1997 J1 G4 58 47 46 44 12 207

40. Thurnher Ricardo VTTV Altach 1998 S2 G3 60 57 42 39 12 210

41. Gutschi Martin KTTV WOBE 2001 U1 G4 57 48 52 51 15 223

42. Kolbert Oliver WTTV LENZ 1998 S2 G4 61 60 55 49 12 237

43. Baumgartner Markus WTTV LENZ 1998 S2 G4 64 58 47 55 15 239

43. Kellermann Jacob STTTV POS 1999 S1 G5 59 51 53 61 15 239

43. Regenfelder Martin WTTV EDEN 1997 J1 E 50 55 64 58 12 239

43. Waibel Valentin OÖTTV KRMÜ 1999 S1 G4 63 59 50 52 15 239

47. Eßl Marko STTV KUCH 2000 U2 G4 71 65 56 48 12 252

48. Walter Philipp STTTV DOB 1999 S1 G4 65 66 57 50 15 253

49. Prasch Herwig KTTV SPIT 1996 J2 G4 82 57 44 56 15 254

50. Özcan Attila WTTV FLÖT 1996 J2 KT4 28 43 93 78 15 257

50. Stadler Felix WTTV POLI 1995 J3 KT4 28 43 93 78 15 257

52. Rauscher Alexander NÖTTV LALO 1998 S2 G5 62 61 59 64 13 259

53. Seidl Lorenz STTV KUCH 1995 J3 KT4 49 54 67 78 12 260

54. Hülmbauer Felix NÖTTV WÖRD 1998 S2 G5 67 63 61 58 15 264

55. Hrastnig Ivan WTTV KAI 1999 S1 G6 58 54 68 73 14 267

56. Hofmannrichter Michael NÖTTV BAAC 1997 J1 G4 82 62 58 54 13 269

57. Patzelt Philipp BTTV OBERP 1997 J1 E 67 66 68 59 13 273
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58. Riedler Matthias WTTV LENZ 2000 U2 G5 69 62 62 68 14 275

59. Ye David NÖTTV BAAC 1997 J1 G4 82 75 60 47 13 277

60. Göller Philipp TTTV Inzing 2000 U2 G5 71 73 60 59 15 278

61. Seidl Lukas STTV KUCH 1995 J3 KT4 54 61 71 78 15 279

62. Reuter Timi TTTV INNS 1995 J3 KT4 76 59 54 78 13 280

63. Eder Sebastian NÖTTV YBBS 1997 J1 KT4 55 60 73 78 15 281

64. Promberger Jonas OÖTTV Ebensee 2001 U1 G5 73 67 67 60 15 282

64. Roth Martin VTTV Altach 2000 U2 G5 66 69 65 67 15 282

64. Weis Michael BTTV JOIS 2001 U1 G5 70 64 64 69 15 282

67. Koppensteiner Patrick WTTV KAI 1996 J2 KT4 40 57 93 78 15 283

68. Hufnagl Stefan STTTV LEO 1995 J3 KT4 41 57 93 78 15 284

68. Mekul Dominik KTTV DSVE 1996 J2 KT4 82 58 51 78 15 284

70. Hofstätter Raphael OÖTTV BIES 1996 J2 KT4 42 57 93 78 15 285

71. Ziller Thomas STTV KUCH 2000 U2 G5 72 68 66 65 15 286

72. Stefanetti Julian STTTV FKI 1997 J1 KT4 60 56 83 78 15 292

73. Germ Maxwell WTTV LENZ 1999 S1 G5 86 71 58 70 12 297

74. Brandstätter Andreas WTTV KAI 1999 S1 G5 85 72 63 63 15 298

75. Lendl Lukas STTTV FKI 1997 J1 KT4 66 75 69 78 15 303

76. Luginger Thomas STTV SAAL 1997 J1 KT4 52 75 93 78 12 310

77. Liu Manfred WTTV KAI 1998 S2 G6 74 78 73 74 14 313

78. Urcan Christian STTTV ZEL 1998 S2 G5 87 75 71 66 15 314

79. Schneeweiß Lukas OÖTTV Völklamarkt 2000 U2 G6 76 74 74 77 15 316

80. Gludowatz Johannes NÖTTV SVSN 1996 J2 KT4 56 75 93 78 15 317

81. Korkisch Rüdiger WTTV FLÖT 1999 S1 G6 75 79 72 78 14 318

82. Kolodziejczyk Maciej NÖTTV NEUD 2001 U1 G5 98 85 69 57 15 324

83. Garmroudi Bastian WTTV SKLW 1998 S2 G6 79 77 78 76 15 325

83. Kaufmann Matthias KTTV ANNA 1998 S2 G6 77 76 77 80 15 325

85. Zöchbauer Rene BTTV OBERP 1997 J1 KT4 73 71 89 78 15 326

86. Nagiller Fabian TTTV 1997 J1 E 80 73 81 78 15 327

87. Siwetz Tobias KTTV ALAK 1999 S1 G5 97 85 70 62 15 329

88. Daxner Rudolf OÖTTV Ebensee 2000 U2 G6 85 82 76 72 15 330

89. Oberlerchner Jonathan KTTV KAC 1997 J1 KT3 82 63 93 78 15 331

90. Kabas Sebastian NÖTTV BAAC 1997 J1 KT4 82 75 93 78 12 340

91. Ederegger Maximilian STTTV IND 1999 S1 E 78 80 81 87 15 341

91. Leonhartsberger Jakob OÖTTV Mettmach 1999 S1 KT4 68 70 82 106 15 341

93. Aichinger Johannes TTTV Völs 1996 J2 KT4 82 75 93 78 15 343

93. Bader Sandro KTTV VÖLK 1997 J1 KT4 82 75 93 78 15 343

93. Bauer Christoph OÖTTV Vöst Linz 1996 J2 KT4 82 75 93 78 15 343

93. Freithofnig Raimund KTTV VELD 1997 J1 KT4 82 75 93 78 15 343

93. Gorbach Lukas VTTV KENN 1997 J1 KT4 82 75 93 78 15 343

93. Millington Benjamin WTTV KAI 1997 J1 KT4 82 75 93 78 15 343

93. Schallmayer Richard NÖTTV GUNT 1995 J3 KT4 82 75 93 78 15 343

93. Singewald Benjamin WTTV SKLW 1997 J1 KT4 82 75 93 78 15 343

93. Walter Stefan STTV SALZ 1996 J2 KT4 82 75 93 78 15 343

93. Worsch Florian STTTV KNI 1997 J1 KT4 82 75 93 78 15 343

103. Kolbert Julian WTTV LENZ 2001 U1 G6 86 81 80 83 15 345

104. Bäuerle Martin NÖTTV NEUD 2000 U2 G6 87 86 75 84 15 347

104. Unterrainer Stephan TTTV Kirchbichl 1998 S2 E 82 95 88 67 15 347

106. Hocheneder Nico OÖTTV VÖLI 2001 U1 G6 88 89 84 75 15 351

107. Strauss Michael KTTV ALAK 1999 S1 E 80 83 89 86 15 353

108. Hammerschmid Andreas NÖTTV TULL 1998 S2 G6 97 95 83 71 14 360

109. Annerl Samuel WTTV DOEB 1999 S1 G6 97 87 79 84 15 362

110. Freynhofer Lukas OÖTTV Union Saxen 2000 U2 G6 97 91 83 79 15 365

111. Pirgmayer Stefan NÖTTV SVSN 1999 S1 G6 91 95 84 82 15 367

112. Strauss Fabian KTTV ALAK 1999 S1 E 97 86 82 90 15 370

113. Enz Phillip BTTV NEUB 2001 U1 G7 89 93 87 87 15 371

114. Potocnik Nico STTTV LEO 2000 U2 G7 100 87 91 85 15 378
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114. Sumper Lukas VTTV Altach 2001 U1 G7 92 88 92 91 15 378

116. Binder Michael OÖTTV FROB 2000 U2 G7 91 90 90 93 15 379

117. Vukadin Christian NÖTTV ANEU 1998 S1 G6 97 94 93 81 15 380

118. Weber Sebastian WTTV DOEB 2000 U2 G7 97 100 85 86 15 383

119. Linder Clemens TTTV FULP 1999 S1 E 81 84 112 92 15 384

120. Maresch Matteo STTTV IND 2001 U1 G7 95 95 88 95 15 388

121. Königstedt Oliver WTTV KAI 2000 U2 G7 90 94 93 98 15 390

122. Göller Matthias TTTV Inzing 2001 U1 G7 101 99 86 90 15 391

122. Ortner Paul STTTV IND 1999 S1 KT4 84 90 96 106 15 391

124. Welsch Moritz WTTV DOEB 2001 U1 G7 96 92 95 97 15 395

125. Bauer Daniel OÖTTV OÖLR 1998 S2 KT4 97 95 112 78 15 397

125. Strommer Thomas STTTV LIGI 1998 S2 KT4 97 95 112 78 15 397

127. Gruber Patric TTTV WORG 2000 U2 G7 97 97 94 96 15 399

128. Matlschweiger Manuel STTTV DOB 2002 M2 E 93 96 96 102 15 402

129. Schnabl Julian KTTV DSFA 1999 S1 KT4 83 88 112 106 15 404

130. Blazek Michael WTTV EDEN 2000 U2 E 94 98 96 103 15 406

131. Privasnik Robbie KTTV URBA 2000 U2 G7 113 101 89 89 15 407

132. Lösch Markus STTTV DOB 1999 S1 KT4 93 95 112 106 15 421

133. Geisler Moritz TTTV Rum 1999 S1 KT4 97 95 112 106 15 425

133. Walter Christoph STTV SALZ 1999 S1 KT4 97 95 112 106 15 425

133. Wimmer Simon STTV KUCH 1999 S1 KT4 97 95 112 106 15 425

136. Raffelsberger Lukas OÖTTV 2000 U2 G7 113 108 99 92 15 427

137. Müller Fabian WTTV OLYM 2000 U2 G7 113 118 97 88 15 431

SL

(1)

(2)

(3)

(4)

ÖM

J1 Jugend 1 U18

J2 Jugend 2 U18

J3 Jugend 3 U18

S1 Schüler 1 U15

S2 Schüler 2 U15

U1 Unterstufe 1 U13

U2 Unterstufe 2 U13

M Mini U11

E Einsteiger

ET Entschuldigt

KT Keine Teilnahme

3. Serie, Niederösterreich

4. Serie, Oberösterreich

Österreichische Meisterschaften 2013

Legende

ÖTTV-Nachwuchs-Superliga 2012/2013

1. Serie, Wien - Tirol

2. Serie, Salzburg - Kärnten
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